Printing time:10:14
WEDNESDAY, 09.07.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:30| 8738 [EAFF | JAPAN W C.TAIPEIW 1.01]15.0|30.0 6.301.05]1.15
11:00111061|CFR  |[ESMTK BUDAORS 1.45]4.40|5.50)11.97 |7.7512.95[17.0]/2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.72|1.55]1.45|3.15|2.25|11.0|1.52|1.72]| 1.38 | 2.65
11:00111105/CFR  |RUKH LVIV CHE.OD. 1.4814.20|5.70)12.10/8.0013.2017.0]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.05|1.65]1.57 |3.60)2.55|11.0|1.75|2.10]|1.55|3.45
11:00112655/CHI3A |HUB.ISTAR TAIAN T. 2.85]2.65|2.85(4.80|4.80/9.00|9.00f1.722.00 | 3.60|2.90|4.90|3.80(2.20|7.75[2.20|7.75|1.78 | 2.35[2.55 | 2.55
12:00111062/CFR  |SPAR.SUB. SLOGA D. 2.00/3.70|3.00f3.05/4.80]5.60|8.50|2.06|1.60]2.50|2.40]2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10]1.92 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85[1.80 | 2.10
12:00[11063|CFR  |AJKA VESZPREM 1.90]3.70|3.25)12.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15]1.67 |4.40)1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85|1.72 | 2.10
12:00111064/CFR  |[FRAJB.II BOCHUMII 2.30]3.70]2.5513.35|3.80|6.25|7.50)2.70 1.35]1.92|1.95|2.75|2.45(1.62|5.10[1.65|5.50|1.35|1.50[1.65 | 1.72
12:00111106|CFR  |[MOSONMAG. |CSAKVARI 2.45|3.70|2.4013.70/3.60)7.25|7.00|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05]|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.70 | 540 1.42| 1.65|1.82 | 1.80
12:00[11572/AQPL |PENINSULA OLYMP.B. 1.67 1 4.00 /4.00)2.45|5.8013.90|{10.0/2.37|1.45]|2.10]2.05|2.10|1.85]1.55|3.80|2.05|7.75|1.45]|1.72]1.563 | 2.20
12:30111065/CFR  |HUTNIK SANDECJA 2.00|3.703.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.5012.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 2.60 | 2.25[1.65 | 4.90[1.82 | 6.75|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 1.98
12:30111067|CFR  |RADOMIAK STALOW.W. 1.2815.50|7.50)1.65|10.0 2.90/1.30|1.70 1.62|1.80
12:30[11781/AQPL |GC KNIGH. BR.R.M23 1.973.70|3.10) 3.00 | 4.80 2.3711.45|2.10 1.45|1.65
13:00111068/CFR  |RUCH CH. NIEPOLOM. 2.35]3.60]2.55[3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75[1.98 1.65|2.65|245|3.40|2.75(1.82|5.90[1.87|6.25|1.55|1.85[2.00 | 2.05
13:00111371|NNSW |CHARLEST. EDGEWORTH ]2.90|3.70|2.10)4.60|3.25|8.50|5.90|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|4.20|3.45]|1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.50|1.57 | 1.87]2.15|1.90
13:30{11297/AQPL |BRIS.SUB. LIONS 5.80]4.501.4318.00{1.95[18.0/2.80]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|6.50|6.25|2.25|10.5|1.45|2.95[1.42|1.65|2.85|1.33
14:0011069CFR  |LKSL.I SOKOL K. 2.35]3.702.5013.60|3.90|6.75|7.25[2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.00 | 2.60(1.725.40|1.75|5.70|1.47 | 1.67 [ 1.85 | 1.88
14:0011070/CFR  |TIFF.ARMY VISAKHA 9.50/6.25|1.22112.0/1.50]45.0/2.05|2.90|1.30]1.70/1.80]|11.010.5|2.75|15.0]1.25|2.20]|1.65 | 1.85|4.30 | 1.20
14:00| 8535 |CHI3B |G.RUISHI Q.YASSIN 1.75]3.40 /4.60)2.80 | 8.00|5.20 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10|2.25]1.85|6.00)2.80 | 13.0|2.05|2.70] 2.05 | 3.90
14:00| 8731 EAFF |S.KOREAW CHINAW 2.60]3.202.60|4.20|4.20|8.50|8.50|1.60|2.05]3.70|3.00|4.60|3.50(2.10|7.00(2.10|7.00|1.80|2.40[2.50 | 2.50
15:00111071|CFR | ZEMPLIN SLAV KOS. 1.25]5.708.50)1.60 | 13.0)2.15|38.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.30)1.30 | 2.40)2.55| 18.0|1.62| 1.82]| 1.25 | 4.40
15:00111072/CFR  |KORONA K. STAL RZE. 1.55]4.00|5.00)2.20|7.00)3.45|13.0/2.06 |1.60|2.50|2.40|2.15|1.72]1.57 |3.70)2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00] 1.57 | 2.70
15:00111073|CFR  |AFAN LIDO BRITON F. 4.904.40/1.5016.25|2.05/14.0/3.10/2.901.30|1.80|1.85|5.80|5.30(2.05]9.50[1.45|3.10|1.40|1.52|2.00 | 1.33
15:00111074/CFR  |S.LAUSAN. SERVETTE 3.35|3.80/1.85|5.10|2.75|8.50 | 4.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05[4.00 | 3.70 | 1.92|7.25|1.60 | 4.30| 1.45|1.70|2.00 | 1.62
16:30111075/CFR  |SL.PRAHA DIOSGYOR 1.703.80 4.10)2.60 | 5.90|4.50 | 12.01.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.602.55|2.00)1.724.50|2.40 | 10.5|1.80|2.25|1.78 | 2.90
17:00/ 8630 |[CFR  |ROSTOV DYN.MAK. 2.15]3.7012.80|3.404.60/6.008.00[1.85]1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.60(1.82]5.90[1.92|6.50|1.62|1.97[2.00|2.25
18:0011076/CFR | WOLFSBER. BRAGA 3.15|3.70 | 1.95]5.00 | 3.00|8.50 | 5.40]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40/3.80|1.95|7.00|1.67|4.90[1.57|1.90|2.15|1.78
18:00111077|CFR  |ZAGLEB.S. S.OLOM.II 2.05/3.80|2.9013.10/4.50]5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.50|2.20|1.62|4.70]1.77 |6.00|1.37 | 1.60 [ 1.63 | 1.82
18:00111078/CFR  |STURM M.BOLESL. 1.85]3.80|3.35]|2.80|5.10]4.70 |9.00 | 2.15| 1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.401.95|7.25]1.57 | 1.85]1.70 | 2.15
18:00111079|CFR  |[FERENCV. ZLIN 1.7013.80 | 4.00)2.50|5.80|4.20|10.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.35|1.92]1.62|4.10)2.20|9.00|1.65|1.97]1.65 | 2.50
18:00{11080/CFR  |LASK BRONDBY 2.80|3.70|2.15]4.50 | 3.35]8.00 | 5.80|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05]|3.45|3.15|1.82|6.00]1.65|5.00|1.42| 1.65|1.88 | 1.73
18:00111081|CFR  |KALISZ ELANAT. 1.384.60 | 6.50 ) 1.85|9.50]2.55|28.012.70 | 1.35|1.92(1.95]1.60 | 1.45]|1.40|2.70|2.40|12.0/1.50 | 1.77]1.32| 3.40
18:0011107|CFR  |TATRAN L. PODHALE 2.05/3.80|2.90|3.05/4.50]5.60|8.00)2.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]|2.45|2.15|1.60 | 4.50|1.72|6.00|1.35| 1.50 | 1.58 | 1.75

18:30111082/CFR  |SARAJEVO SLOVACKO 2.50|3.50|2.50(4.004.00)7.50|7.50|2.06|1.60]2.50)2.40]|3.45/2.95[1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90]|1.52|1.802.00 | 2.00

18:30111083/CFR  |OLEKSAND. ZALAEGER. 2.30/3.60|2.60|3.60/4.20]7.25|8.50|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85|3.80|3.00(1.97 |6.50]2.00 | 7.00]|1.77 | 2.25]2.25 | 2.40

18:30111108/CFR  |BRAUNSCH. BASAKSEH. 2.45|3.70|2.4013.703.60)7.25|7.00|2.37|1.45]/2.10|2.05]|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50]1.70 | 540 1.42|1.65|1.82 | 1.80

18:30111109|CFR  |LOK.PLOV. LOK.SOF. 2.00/3.70|3.003.10/4.80]5.70|9.001.911.70]2.70 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 [1.77 | 5.30]1.92 | 7.00| 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.90 | 2.20
18:30111876|FIN 2 |E.IF. SAIPA 1.2715.30/9.50)1.75]17.012.30|50.02.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|1.67 | 1.37]1.38|2.95]|3.40 | 17.0]1.95|2.20]1.35|5.10
18:30111877|FIN 2 |TPS KLUB 04 1.63 | 4.00 | 4.60)2.35|6.50 3.55|1.251.72 1.35)1.42

18:30/ 8813 |[FIN 2 |KAPA PK-35 4.00|3.60|1.80}5.90|2.65]10.04.50|2.90|1.35]1.95/1.95]|4.60|4.40|2.00/8.00]1.58|3.50]1.38|1.57[2.00 | 1.50
19:00111084/CFR  |AZ ALKM. ARIS 1.5314.30/4.80)2.15|6.7513.35[15.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10 | 2.05|1.92|1.65]1.50 | 3.45]2.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.80] 1.45 | 2.30
19:00111085/CFR  |ODRA OP. MKS KLUC. 1.50]4.40/4.90)2.05|6.5013.10[{15.0/2.70 |1.35|1.92|1.95|1.75|1.57]1.45|3.15|2.05|9.50|1.40|1.60]1.38 | 2.10
19:00111086/CFR  |SL.PRAHA ARIS LIM. 1.4014.40/6.50)1.97 |9.502.90|25.0/1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|1.97 | 1.60)1.55|3.45]|2.75|14.0|1.87 | 2.20| 1.53 | 4.20
19:00111087|CFR  |PANATHIN. SCHALKE 1.883.80|3.25]12.85|5.00|4.80(8.50]2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|2.35|2.10]1.60 |4.301.87 |6.75|1.45]|1.70]|1.63 | 1.97
19:00111088/CFR  |BWLINZ C.ZVEZDA 5.304.301.48]7.50|2.05[17.0/3.10]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|6.25|5.80|2.30 | 10.5|1.47|3.35[1.50|1.82|2.55|1.43
19:00111089|CFR  |BICSKEI DUNAHAR. 1.7014.00 | 3.90)2.50 | 5.604.00|10.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|2.10|1.87]1.55|3.90|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72|1.55 | 2.15
19:00111090|CFR  |WERDERIII LOTTE 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.80/3.35]7.50|6.25|2.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]3.10 | 2.75|1.65|5.50|1.62 | 5.10|1.35| 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.65
19:00111091|CFR  |[N.NOVGOR. SOCHI 2.10/3.70|2.9013.25/4.60]5.90|8.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.102.55|1.77|5.50]1.92 |6.75|1.57 | 1.87[1.90 | 2.15
19:00[11092/CFR  |ZENIT SION 1.4214.40/6.25]11.909.00)2.75|22.0/2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.67|1.50)1.42|3.10)2.40 | 12.0|1.55|1.82]1.37 | 3.40
19:00| 5642 |[NOR C |LILLESTRO KRISTIJA. 1.7213.80/3.90)2.55|5.70|4.40[10.5]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.40|1.97]1.67 |4.30]|2.15]9.00|1.70|2.00]1.70 | 2.55
19:00/ 6060 |[ECW |[ENGLAND W NETHERL.W 1.873.45/3.9012.90|5.90|5.40|11.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25]1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.80|2.20]|1.90 | 2.85
19:00{ 6417 |CLQ  |ZALGIRIS HAMRUN 1.80]3.45/4.80)2.90|8.505.70|18.01.53 |2.35]|4.60 | 3.45|3.60|2.40)1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.20|2.85]2.15|4.30
19:30111093/CFR  |DARMSTADT |NOTTS C. 1.53 14.00|5.20)2.20|7.503.35|15.0|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.10|1.70)1.57 | 3.602.35| 10.5|1.67 | 2.00| 1.55 | 2.85
19:30111094/CFR  |A.SALZB. PUSKAS 5.704.301.45]8.00|2.00f18.0|2.95]|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|6.75|6.25|2.40 | 11.0|1.47|3.30[1.52|1.82|2.95|1.42
19:30[11095CFR  |GYOR MAC.HAIFA 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.40/4.50]5.90|8.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50]|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.88 | 2.05
19:30111096/CFR  |WIEN 1980 VIKTOR.W. 6.25/4.70|1.3818.50|1.80]25.0/2.503.20|1.25]1.70/1.80]7.00 | 6.502.20 | 11.0]1.37 |2.40]|1.47 | 1.55|3.00 | 1.25
19:30111097|CFR  |ASC DORT DORTM.II 8.00|5.80|1.25[10.5|1.55 3.20|1.25]1.65 1.60|1.70

20:00111098/CFR  |CARDIFF JOHOR DT 2.35/3.70|2.5013.50|3.80]6.75|7.25|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05|2.95|2.55|1.70 | 5.30|1.72 | 5.60|1.42|1.65|1.78 | 1.83
20:00111099/CFR  |AUSTR.V. FAC WIEN 1.20]6.50|9.50)1.45|12.012.00|40.0/3.20 |1.25]|1.65|1.75|1.32|1.22]1.25|2.15]|2.55|14.0|1.70 | 1.80 | 1.17 | 4.30
20:00/ 8732 INO4G1|KFUM II FRIGG 4.40/4.50|1.55[5.90 | 2.15 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35/1.37

20:30/6403 |CLQ |LUDOGOR. DIN.MINSK 1.30]5.50/10.0)1.80|18.0)2.45|55.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.40|1.80|1.45]1.43|3.15]3.60|17.0|1.97|2.20]1.40 | 5.40
20:30/6404 |CLQ |FCsB INTER ES. 1.03]13.0/30.0)1.20|50.0)1.47[70.0|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75|1.25|1.05]1.17|1.90|4.10|23.0|3.05|3.35]|1.08 | 7.75
20:30| 8734 INO4G3BJORKEL. GJOVIK 3.05|3.80|1.95|4.70 | 2.85 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50

21:00111100/CFR  |HIBERNIAN RW ESSEN 2.05/3.70|2.95|3.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.78 | 2.00
21:00111101|CFR  |ENFIELD WIMBLEDON 8.00|5.60|1.27113.0/1.67]38.0/2.30/2.25]|1.50|2.15|2.05|10.5|10.03.05/16.0]1.35|2.85]|1.87 | 2.10|4.70 | 1.33
21:00| 1555 BRU20 |GREM.M20 AT.PR M20 2.30/3.70|2.55|3.50/4.00]6.50|7.75|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40]3.15|2.65|1.77 |5.50|1.82 | 5.90|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.93 | 2.00
21:00| 1556 BRU20 |COR.M20 A.MIN M20 2.25|3.60|2.7013.50/4.30]6.50 | 8.001.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.65[1.82 | 5.90]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90|2.00 | 2.15
21:00| 1557 |BRU20 |AT.GO M20 A.MIN M20 4.203.90|1.67|5.90|2.45]10.5|4.00|2.15]1.55]2.35|2.15]|5.40|5.20|2.15/9.00]1.60 | 3.90]1.60 | 1.95]2.40 | 1.60
21:00| 5641 |NOR C|SARPSBORG |VIKING 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.50 | 3.20]8.50 | 5.802.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]3.60 | 3.30|1.82 |6.50| 1.67 |4.90|1.47 | 1.72|1.95 | 1.75
21:00| 8726 |ARG3A/GERMINAL OLIMPO 3.40/3.20|2.10|5.70|3.45]10.0 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.00 | 5.002.40 | 10.0]1.98 | 6.50]2.00 | 2.65|3.15 | 2.35
21:00/ 8735 |BRCP |MONT.AZUL EC NOR. 3.05|2.95]2.405.30|4.00/9.50|8.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.00 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75[2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.00

21:00/8736 BRCP |BOTAF.SP ITAPIR. 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70| 2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.30




First Half]
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET E;E'El é?ﬁgz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:05/ 1461 |ARG3 |R.PILAR FLANDRIA 1.75/3.3014.80]2.80|8.50|5.50|16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.60 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 13.0|2.25 | 2.95]2.20 | 4.60
21:30{11102CFR  |CHORLEY PRESTON 4.30|3.90/1.65|6.25|2.45|11.04.10|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.90|5.40|2.20|9.501.65|4.10]1.70 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.65
21:30{11103/CFR  |FLINT.UTD BUCKLEY 1.30/5.20]7.50]1.7011.02.30|33.0|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90]|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55|2.55|15.0| 1.60 | 1.82|1.28 | 4.20
21:30/ 1462 |ARG3 |URQUIZA VILLA D. 2.45|2.85|3.15|4.10|5.20|8.00 | 9.50|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
21:30/1463 ARG3 |S.ITAL. A.QUILMES 2.30|2.75|3.35|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.32|3.10 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.502.50 | 10.0] 2.40 | 3.35]2.90 | 3.50
21:30| 1464 |ARG3 |S.MAR.B. DEP.ARME. 3.15]2.75]2.45]5.204.10|9.50 | 8.00|1.36 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|4.90 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75[2.25| 3.103.35 | 3.05
21:30| 1465 |ARG3 |DOCK SUD DEP.LAFF. 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]|8.00 | 9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10|2.90]2.85 | 3.10
21:30/1466 |ARG3 |CASANC. ATL.FENIX 1.92/3.25/4.00]3.15|6.75|5.90|13.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0]2.15|2.85]2.30 | 3.90
21:45111104/CFR  |ASHTON SALFORD 3.503.80|1.805.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.50]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10| 4.40 | 3.992.00 | 7.25]|1.62 | 4.20| 1.50 | 1.80|2.15| 1.63
21:45/6418 |CLQ |SHELBOUR. LINFIELD 2.10]3.30|3.70|3.45|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.00|2.90|2.05|6.75|2.75| 11.0] 2.05| 2.80 | 2.40 | 3.50
22:00/ 1322 |VEN C |[YARACUYA. CS MARITI 3.80|3.35/1.92|5.80|3.05|11.0|5.601.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.30|2.45|11.0/1.88|5.80]1.88|2.35]2.95|2.00
22:00/1326 |VEN C [FRONTERA URENA 2.15|3.35|3.15]3.45/5.20]6.009.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.60|1.85|6.00]2.05|7.50] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.35
22:00/1411 |CHI C |CURICO U. AUDAX IT. 3.2513.25|2.15]|5.40|3.50]9.50 | 6.50]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60|2.30 |9.50|1.97 | 6.75| 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.25
22:00/ 6061 |[ECW |FRANCEW WALES W 1.10/8.50]18.011.33|30.0)1.75|65.02.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.15]|1.27 | 2.25|3.60 | 23.0| 2.40 | 2.55|1.18 | 6.00
22:00| 6407 |CWC |PSG REAL MAD. 2.40|3.65|2.95|3.80|4.90|7.25]9.00|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.25|2.75[1.80|5.40|1.92|7.00]|1.52|1.75]1.90 | 2.05
22:30/1321 |VEN C |R.ZULIANO HEROES F. 1.28 |5.00|10.011.77 | 18.0|2.40|50.02.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]|1.85|1.47|1.47 | 3.25|3.60 | 19.0|2.25|2.50 | 1.43 | 5.70
22:30/1323 |VEN C |[EL VIGIA E.MERIDA 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75|12.04.70|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.25|6.25|2.45|12.0|1.75]4.80]1.75|2.15]2.90 | 1.78
23:00| 1327 VEN C |ANGOSTURA  |BOLIV. SC 2.35|3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.509.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.05|2.05|6.75|2.10 | 7.75]|1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.50
23:00| 1467 |ARG3 |EXCURSIO. CA BROWN 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.20|3.05|2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.75 | 3.80
23:30/ 1493 |[ECU 2 |LE.DELN. INDEP.J. 1.75|3.35/4.70]2.80 | 8.00|5.40|16.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.45|2.30]1.90 |6.00|2.90|13.0|2.20 | 2.85]|2.15 | 4.20
00:00| 1324 |VEN C |BARQUIS. TRUJILAN. 2.35|3.30/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70| 3.05|2.00 | 6.75|2.10 | 7.50 ]| 1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.20 | 2.40
00:30| 8960 |BOLLC|SAN JOSE AURORA 2.35|3.40|2.75|3.70|4.40|6.75|8.00|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.15|2.65|1.78 | 5.40|1.85|6.00] 1.52 | 1.75]1.90 | 2.00
00:55(11024/USL 2 |NORT.IND. FLINT C. 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.35|8.00 | 5.90|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.25|2.95|1.72|5.80|1.65|5.00]1.37 | 1.60 ] 1.80 | 1.68
00:55| 1325 VEN C |ZAMORA TITANES 1.90|3.40/3.80]3.05/5.80|5.60|11.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.15/2.35|1.88|5.60|2.45|11.0|1.88|2.40]2.00 | 2.95
00:55| 1523 |BRCN |CSA FERROV.CE 1.53/3.7016.25]|2.35/10.5|3.80|22.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]2.60 | 1.92]|1.70 | 4.50|3.00 | 13.0|2.15| 2.65|1.80 | 4.90
00:55| 8968 |USL 2 |[NEW ENG. BOSTON B. 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.70|2.30 | 1.65|4.90 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.73 | 1.97
02:00/11025/USL 2 |MIAM.CITY WESTON 1.68 |4.004.00]|2.45|5.80|4.00|10.02.37|1.45/2.10]2.05]|2.10|1.85]|1.55|3.80|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72|1.53 | 2.20
02:00{11026/USL 2 |CAP.FCII TUCSON 3.804.40|1.65]|5.40|2.35 3.201.25|1.70 1.35|1.40
02:00/ 1412 |CHI C |LA SERENA SANTIAGO 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.35|2.50]1.90 |6.00|2.50|11.0|1.88 | 2.50|2.10 | 3.15
02:00| 8809 |USA C |PHILADEL. NEW YORK 1.933.40/3.70)3.05|5.70|5.60 | 10.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.05|2.30)1.85|5.40]2.35|9.50|1.78|2.15]1.93 | 2.75
02:00| 8961 |USL 2 |WAKE CHARLO.E. 4.00|4.00/1.68|5.80|2.45]|10.04.00|2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|4.70|4.50|2.05|7.75|1.55|3.80|1.45|1.72]|2.20 | 1.53
02:00| 8962 |USL 2 |CONNECT. BLAC.ROCK 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.50|4.10|7.008.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.35|2.80|1.87|6.00[1.926.50]1.60|1.95]2.10 | 2.20
02:00| 8969 |USL 2 |DAYTON FORT WAY. 12.0/5.80]1.20]119.0/1.60|65.0|2.10|1.98|1.65|2.60|2.40]|17.0|16.0]3.50 | 22.0| 1.37 | 3.00|2.55 | 2.80|6.00 | 1.35
02:00| 8970 |USL 2 |CHICAG.DL RIV.LIGHT 7.25]5.30|1.30]9.50 | 1.65 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.50|1.57
02:00| 8971 |USL 2 |HUD.V.H. LONG ISL. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.30|1.82 | 6.25|1.62 | 4.90|1.42|1.65]1.90 | 1.68
02:00| 8972 |USL 2 |BOST.CITY SEAC.UTD. 5.204.40/1.48|7.00|2.00|15.0|3.05|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|6.00|5.60|2.20|10.5|1.45|3.10|1.40|1.60]2.25|1.37
02:00| 8973 [USL 2 |BRAVE INTER G. 1.55/4.2014.70]2.20 | 6.50|3.45|13.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.97 | 1.70 ] 1.55 | 3.50 | 2.25| 10.5| 1.55 | 1.90 | 1.50 | 2.40
02:05| 1468 |ARG3 |MIDLAND ARG.MERLO 1.95/3.104.10]3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.70]2.05 |6.50|2.90 | 11.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 4.70
02:30/11027|USL 2 |NORT.VIR. ANAP. B. 1.63/4.204.10]2.35|5.80|3.70|10.5]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]1.97 | 1.77 | 1.50 | 3.50|2.05|8.50| 1.42 | 1.62|1.48 | 2.10
02:30{11028/USL 2 |APOTHEOS COLUMBUS 3.503.80|1.805.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.70]|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 4.80 | 4.10|2.10 | 7.75]|1.67 | 4.40| 1.65|1.95|2.30 | 1.70
02:30{11906|MLS  |NEW ENGL. INT.MIAMI 2.75|3.45|2.35|14.40|3.60]8.006.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.40|3.05[1.80|4.80|1.734.60|1.43|1.65]|1.87 |1.78
02:30| 1328 VEN C |D.PUERTO ARAGUA 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.50|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.75|1.93|6.502.259.50]1.73 | 2.25]|2.15 | 2.55
02:30| 8963 |USL 2 |IRONBOUND MANHATTAN 2.45|3.70|2.40|3.60|3.50]|7.00|7.00]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|2.95|2.65|1.65|5.30|1.65|5.20]|1.35|1.50]1.70 | 1.68
02:30| 8974 |USL 2 |S.SOCCER ASH.CITY 6.75|4.70 1 1.37]10.5|1.82]28.02.55]|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|8.00|7.502.40 | 12.0|1.40 | 2.65]1.50 | 1.77 | 3.50 | 1.30
03:00{11018USL 2 |CITY SD S.CALIF. 1.63/4.30]4.00]2.30|5.60|3.60|10.5/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.90|1.72|1.47 |3.35|1.92|7.75|1.35|1.47|1.40 | 1.90
03:00{11023/USL 2 |TENNESSEE B.LEG.II 1.62|4.204.20]12.35/5.90|3.70|10.5]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]1.97 | 1.75]1.50 | 3.50|2.05|9.00| 1.45 | 1.62|1.47 | 2.10
03:00{11029|USL 2 |SUNFLOWER [SANTAFE W 1.60|4.50|4.00]2.20 | 5.60 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.2211.25
03:00{11030|USL 2 |SNOH. U. TACOMA 1.2216.25]9.50]1.50 | 12.0 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.65|1.85
03:00| 1558 |BRU20|PALM.M20 S.PAULM20 1.35/4.707.00]|1.80|10.5|2.50|32.0|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|1.60 | 1.42]|1.40|2.85|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85]1.33 | 3.90
03:00| 8964 |USL 2 |AHFC ROY. CORPUS C. 1.82/3.80|3.45]|2.75|5.20|4.60|9.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.35|2.00]|1.62 | 4.20|1.97 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80|1.65 | 2.10
03:00| 8999 |USL 2 |LR RANG. MISSISSI. 1.20/6.00 | 10.5]1.60|17.0|2.05|55.0|2.06 | 1.60|2.45|2.35]|1.70|1.32]|1.35|2.95|3.50 | 19.0|2.40 | 2.65|1.33 | 5.60
03:30| 1524 BRCN |SPORT R. CEARA CE 2.45|3.15/2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00|3.35|2.10|7.25|2.20 | 7.75]|1.83 | 2.45]|2.45 | 2.60
03:30/1525 BRCN |BAHIA FORTAL.CE 1.72/3.5014.70]12.70 | 7.25|4.60 | 13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.05]1.78 | 5.00 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.87 | 2.35|1.83 | 3.15
03:30| 8965 |USL 2 |MARIN SAN FR.G. 3.45/3.90|1.80|5.10|2.70]8.50 | 4.50]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 4.00 | 3.80|1.90 | 7.25]|1.57 | 4.10| 1.40|1.62|1.95| 1.55
04:00| 8807 |USA C |[NASHVILLE WASHINGT. 1.404.40|7.25]11.98|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|1.90 | 1.55]|1.52 | 3.40|2.80|13.0|1.75|2.10| 1.47 | 4.50
05:30{11907)MLS  |L.ANGELES COLORADO 1.4214.30|7.0011.95/12.0)2.75|32.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.75|1.52|1.47 |3.30|2.60 | 12.0| 1.57 | 1.88 ] 1.40 | 4.00




